3 (THREE) YEAR LL.B. DEGREE COURSE

SYLLABUS AT A GLANCE:
Credit Marks

Semester I
Jurisprudence (Basic Theory of Law) 04 100
Law of Contract 04 100
Law of Torts including Motor Vehicle Accidents and
Consumer Protection Laws 04 100
Constitutional Law 1 04 100
Family Law I 04 100
Semester 11
Administrative Law 04 100
Law of Crimes I 04 100
(Indian Penal Code)
Constitutional Law 11 04 100
Family Law II 04 100
Special Contract . 04 100
Semester 111 -
Labour and Industrial Law I - 04 100
Law of Crimes Paper Il
(Criminal Procedure Code) 04 100
Interpretation of Statutes and
Principles of Legislation 04 100
Environmental Law, Professional Ethics and
Professional Accounting System 04 100
Practical 04 100
Semester IV
Civil Procedure Code and
Limitation Act 04 100
Law of Evidence 04 100
Company Law 04 100
Labour and Industrial Law 11
Alternative Dispute Resolution 04 100
PRACTICAL 04 100
Semester V
Insurance Law 04 100

Land Laws including Tenure and



Tenancy System

Property Law

Health Law

Drafting, Pleading and
Conveyance — PRACTICAL

Semester VI

Corporate Governance

Public International Law
Human Rights Law and Practice
Principles of Taxation Law
Moot Court Exercise and
Internship — PRACTICAL
Total

04
04
04

04

04
04
04
04

04
Credit 120

100
100
100

100

100
100

100

Marks_

100

100
3000



